
Изм. Кол.уч. Лист №  док. Подпись Дата
Разраб.

Н. контр.

Стадия Лист Листов

111

Ворота сдвижные Тип П-2,0-М-13-В1

19
00

 

4000 
6000 

20х20х2 (h=2400, 2900 - 40х20х2)50х50х3

Направляющая балка100 150 270 

https://artnas-luxmetal.ru/
https://artnas-luxmetal.ru/
https://artnas-luxmetal.ru/

